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email bid tab summary to: kbealey@ci.walla-walla.wa.us

770-209-3815
678-680-0649
206-622-8272

send planholder list & bid 
tab summary to:
Jeremy Nelson
Trista Allen
Michelle Van Vleet

jeremy@tcplancenter.com;
tristaa@djc.com;
michelle.vanvleet@construction.com

Abadan Regional Plan Center
(As of 1/1/2016 taking care of Inland Northwest AGC) 603 E 2nd Avenue Spokane WA 99202 509-747-2964 509-744-3832 Auron Kemmerer planroom@abadanplancenter.com email pdf

Builder's Exchange in Washington 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett WA 98201 425-258-1303 425-259-3832

Rich Morgan
Cheri French (owner)

Jamie Johnson

production@bxwa.com;
cheri@bxwa.com;
reception@bxwa.com email pdf

CMD (formerly Reed Business Information) 30 Technology Parkway S. Suite 100 Norcross GA 30092 770-209-3815 678-680-0649
Juanita Davis juanita.davis@cmdgroup.com

Projects@cmdgroup.com email pdf
Contractor Plan Center 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie OR 97222 503-650-0148 503-650-8273 Brie brie@contractorplancenter.com email pdf
CORA Inc. - Construction Online Resource Associates, Inc. 10002 Aurora Ave N. #36 PMB 3334 Seattle WA 98133 206-420-3871     206-420-3958   Barbara Roemhild admin@corabidinfo.com email pdf
Dodge Data & Analytics
Formerly McGraw Hill Plan Center - Seattle (Main) 200 SW Michigan Street Suite 100 A Seattle WA 98106 253-539-9335 253-537-3597

Paula Gamble
April Hamilton

paula.gamble@construction.com;
april.hamilton@construction.com email pdf

Hermiston Plan Center 1850 N 1st (Hwy 395) Hermiston OR 97838 541-564-0420 541-564-0396 Staci office@hermistonplancenter.com email pdf
Idaho AGC Plan Center 1649 W Shoreline Dr. Suite 100 Boise ID 83702 208-344-2531 208-343-5321 Kristy Watson kwatson@idahoagc.org email pdf
iSqFt Plan Room - Idaho 4500 Lake Forest Drive Suite 502 Cincinnati OH 45202 713-256-8995 Idaho@isqft.com email pdf

iSqFt Plan Room - Oregon-Washington
800-364-2059 
ext 8150 866-570-8181 John Snodgrass

oregon-washington@isqft.com;
isqftmr@gmail.com email pdf

Lewiston-Clarkston Plan Center 2117 12th Avenue Lewiston ID 83501 208-746-3591 208-746-5541 Celia lcplancenter@gmail.com email pdf
Portland Daily Journal Plan Center 503-274-0624 Sharlene plancenter@djcoregon.com email pdf
Salem Contractors Exchange 2256 Judson Street SE Salem OR 97302 503-362-7957 503.362-1651 Lori lori@sceonline.org email pdf
Seattle Daily Journal Plan Center 83 Columbia Street Suite 200 Seattle WA 98104 206-622-8272 206-622-7086 Michael McGivaren plans@djc.com email pdf
Spokane Regional Plan Center 209 N. Havana Street PO Box 2968 Spokane WA 99202 (99220) 509-328-9600 509-328-7279 Jenny Martin projectinfo@plancenter.net email pdf
The Blue Book Building & Construction Network 800 E. Main Street PO Box 500 Jefferson Valley NY 10535 800-431-2584 914-243-4936 Daedri Cavuoto dcavuoto@thebluebook.com email pdf
Tri Cities Construction Council PO Box 6025 20 E Kennewick Kennewick WA 99336 509-582-7424 509-582-6815 Beverly bidinfo@tcplancenter.com email pdf
Walla Walla Valley Plan Center PO Box 644 Walla Walla WA 99362 509-629-1267 509-522-2038 Rikki Gwinn mpotter@wwvchamber.com email pdf
Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham WA 98226 360-738-0370 360-738-0371 Dawn Harju info@wcrinc.com email pdf
Yakima Plan Center 1212 N 16th Avenue, Suite 2 Yakima WA 98902 509-457-4271 509-457-0775 Jacki Bernardino jacki@yakimaplancenter.com email pdf
City of Walla Walla Walla Walla WA 99362 Darci Bell dbell@wallawallawa.gov email pdf

City of Walla Walla - Engineering 55 E. Moore Street Walla Walla WA 99362 509-527-4537 509-524-7985

Mike Laughery
Adam Klein
Juan Robles

mlaughery@wallawallawa.gov
aklein@wallawallawa.gov
jrobles@wallawallawa.gov

1
2

Moreno & Nelson Construction PO Box 794 Walla Walla WA 99362 509-526-5249 Aaron Grimm aarongrimm1@hotmail.com 3

Wilson Brothers, Inc. PO Box 1089
Mailing: Carsie, 2204 W College 
Ave., Spokane, WA 99201 Davenport WA 99122 509-723-7323 509-242-1773

Derrek Wilson
Carsee

derrek@wbigc.com
bids@wbigc.com 4

C&E Trenching 8210 Selph Landing Road Pasco WA 99301 509-948-4883 Wayne Richardson wayne@candetrenching.com 5
A. Key Excavating, Inc. 53876 E. Ferndale Road Milton-Freewater OR 97862 509-520-4811 877-487-2450 Allen Key allen4akey@gmail.com 6

Harry Johnson Plumbing & Exc. Inc. 605 Foster Road Walla Walla WA 99362 509-525-7203 509-529-2382
Carol S. Johnson
Pam

carol@hjpe.com
pam@hjpe.com 7

2F Enterprises 2601 S Oak Kennewick WA 99337 509-582-8632 8
FFrazure Earthworks 405 Offner Walla Walla WA 99362 541-861-0684 Crystal Frazure molliesart@hotmail.com 9
Columbia Pumping & Co. Inc. 1005 S. Maitland Ave. Pasco WA 99301 509-547-4841 509-547-7381 Terry Vojta terry@cpcnodig.com 10
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City of Walla Walla
Planholders List for Project #: CDBG015; Project Description: 2016 Chase Avenue CDBG Sidewalk and ADA Improvements; Project Manager: Adam Klein; Engineer's Estimate:  Approximately $175,000 ; Non-Refundable Plan Cost: $40.00

Bid Opening: Tuesday, March 15, 2016, at 11:00 a.m. local time - City Clerk's Office City Hall, 15 N 3rd Avenue (top floor), Walla Walla  WA  99362

NOTE:  Checks made out to City Development Services, credit/debit cards, or cash will be accepted as payment until 3:45 p.m. Monday - Friday.


	CDBG015 2016 Chase Sidewalk

